clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 05-13-13
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
T12VDC500 Single Camera Power Supply
T12VDC1000 Single Camera Power Supply
SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATIONS:
INFO:
•	DC12V
•	1 Camera Supply
•	500mA
•	UL Listed
INFO:
•	DC12V
•	1 Camera Supply
•	1000mA
•	UL Listed
Dimensions 2.5” (L) x 1.07” (W) x 1.69” (H)
63.5mm (L) x 27.3mm (W) x 43mm (H)
Weight .2 lbs / 90.71g
Dimensions 2.91” (L) x 1.18” (W) x 1.61” (H)
74mm (L) x 30mm (W) x 41mm (H)
Weight .2 lbs / 90.71g